

Court No. - 50

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2171 of 1987

Appellant :- Ram Naresh

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Op Misra,Ajit Narain
Mishra,Bijendra Kumar Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Harsh Kumar,J.

On the request of Sri Yogesh Kumar Tripathi, Advocate, holding brief of Sri Sheetla Prasad Pandey, learned counsel for the appellant, the case is passed over for the day.

List after four weeks.

Order Date :- 14.8.2018

Vibha